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	Technology Support Advisory Group 

AGENDA
April 10, 2008

10:30am – 12:00pm

JH 4117 


Announcements and Open Discussion/ Q&A (5 minutes)

IT - Office 2007 – Next steps
Student Elections Presentation - Student Affairs (25 minutes)
· Overview of CSUN’s new Student Elections System: Developed by Student Affairs, presented by Paul Schantz and Brian Miller.
Lenovo Presentation (1 hour)
· New Thinkpad Notebook and Thinkpad Center
· Highlights:  New high-end workstation and VERY thin notebook technology!

Future Meeting Dates

· June 12

· August 14

· October 9

· December 11

· February 12, 2009

TSAG Agenda Planning Team

	J.B. Wall (Chair)
	Social & Behavioral Sciences
	x7822
	jbw@csun.edu

	Stephanie Nguyen (Vice Chair)
	Humanities
	x2476
	stephanie.nguyen@csun.edu

	Paul Schantz
	Student Affairs
	x2391
	paul.schantz@csun.edu

	Felicia Morariu
	Academic Resources
	x7589
	felicia.a.morariu@csun.edu

	Eric Willis
	Library
	x4549
	eric.willis@csun.edu

	Eugene Garcia
	Administration and Finance,

University Advancement,

University Corporation
	x6557
	eugene.garcia@csun.edu

	
	
	
	

	Chris Sales
	Information Technology
	x7497
	csales@csun.edu

	Chris Olsen
	Information Technology
	x4676
	chris.olsen@csun.edu
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